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Last Name First Name Email
Col/  

School Unit Dates Destination $ Funded College /School Total Notes

Hsu Chin-Chun (Vincent) vincent.hsu@unlv.edu BUS MGMT 5/12-5/18/12 Taipei,Taiwan $500.00
Miller Alan N. alan.miller@unlv.edu BUS MGMT 8/2-8/6/12 Boston, MA $1,000.00 $1,500.00 

Lawrence Attila attila@unlv.nevada.edu CFA ARCH 8/12-8/17/12 London, UK $320.00
Mueller Sue  susan.mueller@unlv.edu CFA MUS 11/14-11/18/12 St Louis, MO $1,000.00
Schmoeller David david.schmoeller@unlv.edu CFA FILM 5/7-5/26/12 Porto Alegre, Brazil $750.00
Seo Sang-Duck sang-duck.seo@unlv.edu CFA ART 6/30-7/4/12 San Jose, CA $750.00
Suk Mykola mykola.suk@unlv.edu CFA MUS 5/17-5/20/12 Eugene, OR $750.00 $3,570.00

Lyons Catherine lyonsc@unlv.nevada.edu EDU ECS 11/7-11/10/12 Atlanta , GA $1,000.00
Spalding Mary Elizabeth liz.spalding@unlv.edu EDU T&L 6/18-21/12 Yad Vashem,Jerusalem, Israel $1,000.00
Tannock Michelle tannockm@unlv.nevada.edu EDU ECS 11/7-11/10/12 Atlanta, GA $500.00 $2,500.00

Latifi Shahram shahram.latifi@unlv.edu EGR ECE 8/6-8/9/12 Las Vegas, NV $225.00
Pepper Darrell W. darrell.pepper@unlv.edu EGR MEG 7/1-7/8/12 Bath, UK $750.00 $975.00

Tanford Sarah sarah.tanford@unlv.edu HOA HOA 8/1-8/4/12 Providence, RI $500.00 $500.00 

Atici Levent levent.atici@unlv.edu LBA ANT  11/14-11/17/12 Chicago IL $1,000.00
Curry John john.curry@unlv.edu LBA HIST 6/27-7/1/12 Rethymno, Crete $470.00
Decker Christpher christopher.decker@unlv.edu LBA ENG 9/20-9/22/12 Oxford, UK $1,000.00  
Gajowski Evelyn shakespe@unlv.nevada.edu LBA ENG 8/5-8/10/12 Stratford-upon-Avon, England $415.00
Gill Rebecca rebecca.gill@unlv.edu LBA PSC 7/6-7/13/12 Madrid, Spain $290.00
Hafen P. Jane p.hafen@unlv.edu LBA ENG 6/13-6/15/12 Barcelona, Spain $500.00
Hise Greg hise@unlv.edu LBA HIST 5/31-6/3/12 Brussels, Belgium $565.00
Jankowiak William jankbill@unlv.nevada.edu LBA ANT 7/10-7/14/12 Paris, France $500.00
Monat Shannon shannon.monnat@unlv.edu LBA SOC 5/3-5/6/12 San Francisco, CA $1,000.00
Ramsey William wramsey@unlv.edu LBA PHI 6/7-6/12/12 Cala Gonone, Sardinia, Italy $460.00
Rennels Jennifer jennifer.rennels@unlv.edu LBA PSY 6/6-6/9/12 Minneapolis, MN $500.00
Roth Barbara barbara.roth@unlv.edu LBA ANT 10/4-10/7/12 Silver City, NM $595.00
Werth Paul W. werthp@unlv.nevada.edu LBA HIST 11/15-11/18/12 New Orleans, LA $1,000.00
Whitney Elspeth elspeth@unlv.nevada.edu LBA HIST 5/10-5/12/12 Kalamazoo, MI $505.00
Woodbridge James woodrib3@unlv.nevada.edu LBA PHI 6/3-6/8/12 Bochum, Germany/Dublin Ireland $750.00 $9,550.00

Buehler Marianne A. marianne.buehler@unlv.edu LIB LIB 5/23-5/25/12 Phoenix AZ $1,000.00 $1,000 

Nagamine Kentaro kn@physics.unlv.edu PHY SCI 6/20-6/24/12 Aspen, CO $750.00
Sun Pengtao pengtao.sun@unlv.edu MATH SCI 7/21-7/25/12 Xiamen, China $1,000.00
Tehrani Hossein T. tehranih@unlv.nevada.edu MATH SCI 7/1-7/5/12 Orlando, FL $1,000.00 $2,750.00

Menzel Nancy N. nancy.menzel@unlv.edu Psychosocial SON 10/27-10/31/12 San Francisco, CA $675.00 $675.00

Lu Hong hong.lu@unlv.edu CRJ UA 6/5-6/8/12 Honolulu, HI $500.00
Madensen Tamara tamara.madensen@unlv.edu CRJ UA 6/25-6/27/12 Stavern, Norway $750.00
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McManus Tara tara.mcmanus@unlv.edu COM UA 5/24-5/28/12 Phoenix, AZ $1,000.00
Pelton Leroy H. leroy.pelton@unlv.edu SWK UA 6/22-6/27/12 Olympia, Greece $500.00 $2,750.00

Approved by Michael W. Bowers $25,770.00
Executive Vice President & Provost
Office of the Executive Vice President & Provost - 4/30/2012
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